
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Villupuram Special Fare Special/07415 - Exp - SCR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to VM/Villupuram Junction 

25h 30m - 1269 km - 26 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 12:00 0 1 0 23 362 SCR
2 MUE Mudkhed Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 22 74 372 SCR
3 BSX Basar 13:48 13:50 2m 0 1 81 63 344 SCR
4 NZB Nizamabad Junction 14:18 14:20 2m 0 1 111 71 383 SCR
5 KMC Kamareddi 15:04 15:05 1m 0 1 163 75 SCR
6 MED Medchal 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 244 15 SCR
7 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:00 18:20 20m 0 1 272 29 536 SCR
8 BMT Begumpet 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 276 28 540 SCR
9 LPI Lingampalli 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 295 62 559 SCR
10 SKP Shankarpalli 19:32 19:34 2m 0 1 315 65 576 SCR
11 VKB Vikarabad Junction 20:00 20:30 30m 0 1 344 56 626 SCR
12 TDU Tandur 21:15 21:16 1m 0 1 386 69 457 SCR
13 SEM Sedam 21:45 21:46 1m 0 1 419 36 413 SCR
14 YG Yadgir 23:49 23:50 1m 0 1 493 62 365 SCR
15 RC Raichur Junction 00:56 00:58 2m 0 2 562 72 407 SCR
16 MALM Mantralayam Road 01:22 01:24 2m 0 2 591 68 332 SCR
17 AD Adoni 02:00 02:01 1m 0 2 631 71 421 SCR
18 GTL Guntakal Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 683 57 451 SCR
19 GY Gooty Junction 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 712 80 365 SCR
20 TU Tadipatri 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 760 83 237 SCR
21 YA Yerraguntla Junction 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 829 45 SCR
22 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
05:45 05:47 2m 0 2 868 73 137 SCR

23 RU Renigunta Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 994 42 115 SCR
24 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 2 1108 33 215 SR
25 VLR Vellore Cantt. 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 1118 74 218 SR
26 TNM Tiruvannamalai 11:58 12:00 2m 0 2 1201 73 170 SR
27 TRK Thirukkovilur 12:28 12:30 2m 0 2 1235 34 99 SR
28 VM Villupuram Junction 13:30 0 2 1269 - 43 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (03:13)

May 18 2024 (03:13)

1

1


